
9 september 2019
Uitslag van Sessie 5
Groep B

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

135 Rafaell Bayer 1:51.632 5  1 146,896 
43 Greg Barnes 1:51.878 7 0.246 2 0.246 146,578 
54 Mark van Bunnik 1:54.662 5 2.784 3 3.030 143,018 
60 Luc van Gerven 1:55.034 8 0.372 4 3.402 142,558 
70 Jan Houbraken 1:57.343 6 2.309 5 5.711 139,7410 
46 Daniel Beyer 1:57.464 5 0.121 6 5.832 139,609 
72 Mario Kaurinovic 1:58.223 5 0.759 7 6.591 138,708 
37 Andreas Steidele 1:58.364 5 0.141 8 6.732 138,545 
65 Fokko van der Heide 1:58.592 5 0.228 9 6.960 138,278 
15 Lukas van Eck 1:58.995 4 0.403 10 7.363 137,804 
42 Arne Akkermans 1:59.112 9 0.117 11 7.480 137,6710 
55 Melanie Hentschel 1:59.298 5 0.186 12 7.666 137,458 
47 Remco de Bie 1:59.383 7 0.085 13 7.751 137,369 
75 Wilko Mertens 2:00.394 6 1.011 14 8.762 136,209 
57 Cruiming Jannes Cruiming 2:00.593 7 0.199 15 8.961 135,988 
73 Stefan Knuppel 2:01.259 7 0.666 16 9.627 135,239 
514 Instructeur 2:01.462 7 0.203 17 9.830 135,019 
56 Dave Chang Sing Pang 2:02.007 5 0.545 18 10.375 134,409 
74 Michel van den Kroon 2:02.205 5 0.198 19 10.573 134,189 
66 Sander Hendriks 2:02.360 5 0.155 20 10.728 134,019 
44 Kees van Beek 2:02.405 7 0.045 21 10.773 133,9710 
78 Arno Pelle 2:02.409 5 0.004 22 10.777 133,967 
81 Kai Schneider 2:02.767 6 0.358 23 11.135 133,577 
68 Gert van den Hoek 2:02.880 3 0.113 24 11.248 133,459 
85 Rian de Waard 2:03.504 3 0.624 25 11.872 132,779 
76 John Moerenhout 2:03.623 9 0.119 26 11.991 132,659 
49 Wouter Bontekoe 2:04.045 7 0.422 27 12.413 132,199 
58 Jeffrey van Elleswijk 2:04.317 4 0.272 28 12.685 131,908 
63 Remco Haanappel 2:05.068 3 0.751 29 13.436 131,118 
67 Linly Hendriks 2:05.150 7 0.082 30 13.518 131,039 
82 Bjorn Seiring 2:05.293 5 0.143 31 13.661 130,889 
50 Arend ten Brink 2:05.793 7 0.500 32 14.161 130,367 
77 Bastiaan Molder 2:05.888 6 0.095 33 14.256 130,269 
64 Ted Haanappel 2:06.187 7 0.299 34 14.555 129,959 
84 Ruben van Veenendaal 2:06.528 7 0.341 35 14.896 129,608 
59 Ruud Enter 2:07.044 4 0.516 36 15.412 129,076 
83 Gerard Streefland 2:14.671 2 7.627 37 23.039 121,762 
79 Chiel Pero 2:15.303 7 0.632 38 23.671 121,198 
45 Sung van den Berg 2:15.379 6 0.076 39 23.747 121,136 
87 Jacques Groenewoud 2:15.417 2 0.038 40 23.785 121,092 
48 Alexander de Heer 2:15.602 6 0.185 41 23.970 120,938 
69 Gerard Hop 2:20.157 4 4.555 42 28.525 117,004 
86 John van Westen 2:34.318 7 14.161 43 42.686 106,267 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:51.632  in ronde  5  door nr. 135 : Raf aell Bay er ()
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